WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY |/ ,‘

508 East Murdock,

Company- DAVIS BROTHERS
Farm- Coler VA"

Total Depth. 3560

Comm. 9-14-62 Comp.
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.

tssued. 11-17-62

CASING:
8 5/8" 157 cem w/125 sx,.
clay
sand
clay & shale
shale
shale & sand
sand
red bed & shale
anhydrite

red bed & shale
shale & shells
lime & shale
lime

hard lire

lime

shale & lime
Total Depth

TOPS :

Anhydrite

Topeka

Heebner

Toronto

Lansing

Base Kansas City

No. 1

§-22-62

Figures incicate Bottom of Formations.

Woodman-Iannitti Drilling Co.

20
60
163
560
670
1040
1424
1460
177¢C
2000
2270
2515
2760
3525
3560

1424
3039
3254
3274
3366
3528

Wichita, Kansas

\AS-103- 113
SEC. 29 7. G R. 17W
C SE NE

County ROOKS
KANSAS

Elevation.__ 2125' RB_

Production, DRY




